
Meeting Notes: 

The Council Chambers is equipped with an induction loop and a limited number of neck loops for the hearing 
impaired.  Please let the City know if you require any special assistance under the Americans with Disabilities Act, 
please call City Hall 48 hours prior to the meeting date, 503-657-0331. 

Please help us to accommodate citizens who are chemically sensitive to fragrances and other scented products. Thank 
you for not wearing perfume, aftershave, scented hand lotion, fragranced hair products, and/or similar products. 

 
 

 
 

22500 Salamo Road 
West Linn, Oregon 97068 

http://westlinnoregon.gov 
 

TRANSPORTATION  
ADVISORY BOARD MEETING 

Summary Notes 
Wednesday, October 26, 2016 

6:00 pm – West Linn City Hall – Bolton Conference Room 
 

Providing advice regarding: the TSP, CIP transportation projects, TDM improvements, general 
transportation issues, and encouraging alternative transportation systems along with other duties as 

assigned by the City Council. 
 

 
 

No Quorum, Meeting was cancelled 
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SBWest Linn Transportation Advisory Board
10/26/2016_Date:

Jliad Alharithi 503-305-6386 Riad.alharithi@comcast.net

503-705-3624 kbria@ewindconsulting.comKim Bria

Craig Bell 971-295-0497 Craig.s.bell@gmail.com

503-657-0762 dakleinke@comcast.netDavid Kleinke

Mrp0625@gmail.comMartin Plotner

fQf Kimberly Steele prettyinpink@steelefamily.us503-318-6818

Andyrogers9@gmail.com541-525-3503Andrew Rogers

Councilor Thomas Frank tfrank@westlinnoregon.gov

503-722-5516 lcalvert@westlinnoregon.govLance Calvert
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